Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 2

Progr. nr. 27 400m Vrijeslag j. minioren 6
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Lucas Peters
Matias Jansen
Timo Zittersteijn
Luuk Hulleman
Stan de Swart
Kylian Heederik
Rens van Beek
Lukas Binnekamp
Sjors Lemmers
Daan Hogerhuis
Barry Schot
Frederik Adema
Thijn Damen
Nils Mulder

Bryan Agterdenbos

PSV
ZIGNEA

De Rijn
YA

PSV

Swol 1894
Aqua-Novio ‘%4
WS Twente
ZWK Merlet
Alkemade
WzPC

De Granaet
TRB/RES
SBC2000

5.12.63
5.17.54
5.15.92
5.17.04
5.13.72
5.17.55
5.19.69
5.27.60
5.19.92
5.28.03
5.28.33
5.23.67
5.31.99
5.33.69

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 2, 22-02-15 te Leiden

Eindtijd
4.38.57
03-01325 5.03.75
03-00199 5.04.37
03-00025 5.07.00
03-00189 5.13.48
03-00535 5.14.79
03-00353 5.15.37
03-00537 5.16.06
03-00107 517.04
03-00555 5.17.25
03-00317 5.20.68
03-00321 5.29.75
03-00253 5.32.16
03-00973 Reserve
03-00049 Reserve
Hupprog

100m

23-02-14

1.12.38
1.13.18
1.13.95
1.14.89
1.12.88
1.15.44
1.13.62
1.14.27
1.12.73
1.15.62
1.16.88
1.15.45

200m

Leiden

2.30.95
2.32.03
2.33.10
2.36.77
2.33.80
2.36.47
2.36.21
2.36.97
2.36.28
2.38.18
24240
2.39.82
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